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1.1 3D objects

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

l4balls.lha
1701la.1lha
1702D_IM. lha
release
2Enterprises.lha
3DStarObj.lha
3d_font.1lha
57chevy.lha
from Vv
A3002_IM.1lha
AliensAPC.lha
atakship.lha
atmobijs.lha
bab5ships.lha
babem. lha
from V
bouncing.lha

brightlightgla.lha

light o
chessboard. lha
ChessMelt.lha
chesspieces.lzh
choprobj.lha
ConsoleTable.lha
crayons.lha
CryptShip.lha
CYCLEOBJ. lha
dlCar.lha
dlWheel.lha
d2room. lha
DAKDUNGN. lha
Daleks.lha
darthtie.lha
DiningChair.lha

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

Size Age Description

22%x14 balls on the board
158xEnterprise 1701-A,

437K
68K
593K

40K
270K
18K
376K

81K
163K
33K
313K
210K
79K

30K
79K

2K
1.3M
141K
26K
3K
410K
54K
337K
53K
86K
184K
233K
137K
26K
15K

help

(for Imagine 2.0)
Imagine object

82xImagine 2.0 object by Carmen Rizzolo. Re- <

72+xTwo USS Enterprise objects for Rea3d
4 3D starfield object for Imagine

121*«Tutorial,
80+«Free ’"datasets’

create 3D font,

(3D objects)

Imagine format

Imagine format <

130+«Imagine Object: A3000 with Keyboard
36xImagine 2.0 model of the APC from Aliens.

l46+xAttackShip,

spaceship,

Imagine object

65+«0bjects for Lightwave 3d by Al Mackey.

16 Imagine models
80+«Free ’"datasets’

112«Man (?)

(look alikes)
(3D objects)

from Babylon 5
Imagine format <

walking & bouncing a ball

19xImagine object & brushmap - Fake glare for <>

92xChessboard - Imagine object
57«3D Object Morphs of Chess Pieces

130*«Set of Chesspieces

(Imagine Objects)

86+xThis is an object of a helicopter.

86xWork table as Imagine object

14 Nice Real3Dv2 scene
36xImagine 2.0 model of a ’'Crypt Ship’
71xPic of Robot Objects in CYCLEOBJ.LHA
140+Car scene with texture maps,
140xBicycle wheel scene. Real3D
140«Furniture set for Real 3D
16 Dungeon and dragon objects for Imagine
9 Dalek objects for Imagine
86xDarth Vader’s fighter in Imagine format
86xDining room chair in Imagine format

Real3D
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DiningTable.lha
DinoVr.lha
dominoset.lha
dragonball_kit.lha
Dragonball
dreadnought. lha
dropship.lha
dstar.lha
dulcimer.lha
easyhead. lha
Enterprise.lha
escher2.1lha
escher3.lha
ferengi.lha
format
FightPln.lha
fishtank.lha
flame.lha
Flare.lha
Flower.lha
fly.lha
Formulal.lha
f_15.1ha
galactica.lha
Galileo.lha
shuttlecraft
Glasshead.lha
goldensword. lha
headmorph.lha
headobj.lha
included!
human_object.lzh
Imagine_Fonts.lha
imaginol.lzh
imagino2.1zh
imgfonts.lha
imobs3.1zh
imobs4.1lzh
imobs5.1zh
Jumbo. lha
Lamp_Torchier.lha
lpaul.lha
MaclarenFl.lha
mangababesdemo. lha
markLWobj.1lzh
mazdapic.lha
mel09%obj.lha
war!
me_109obj.1lha
war!
naut.lha
nccl701d.1lha
ovis.lha
Aalbers £
p38obj.1lha
polyhedra.lha
PSFonts.lha

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dob]

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]

13K
346K
3K
218K

161K
6K
63K
78K
4K
17K
23K
43K
27K

78K
74K

2K

4K
35K
31K
80K

9K
28K
29K

42K
133K
57K
23K

34K
490K
349K
313K
53K
233K
125K
212K
51K
18K
22K
136K
653K
142K
6K
59K

59K

184K
41K
326K

85K
462K
341K

86«This is the dining-room table!

14 Imagine 3 dinosaur object

30«xPOVray scene file of 45-piece domino set
29+«Two Imagine 3.0 models of Songokuu from <

8 Imagine 2 object of a BIG Dreadnougt.
86xDropship from ’"Aliens’ in Imagine format
86xDeath Star from Star Wars in Imagine format

l41xAppalachian Mountain dulcimer, Imagine
140+«Human head object for Real 3D

130xImagine object of Enterprise

114%R3d object and pic, triangle thingy

114%xR3D object and pic, fish thingy

86+xFerengi ship from Star Trek TNG in Imagine <=

9 Fighter Plane object for Imagine

128«Fish Tank pic & Imagine object

81xA flame for use in Lightwave.

51+xLens Flare object for Imagine 2.0
109+A 12 petal flower in Imagine format.
30+«FlyObjectAlaTurboSilv/Imagn

58«Imagine Object: Formula One Car

86xAn F-15 fighter Jjet object.
86xBattlestar Galactica in Imagine format
18xImagine 2.0 model of the ’'Galileo’ <=

140xGlassy head Real 3D scene

129«Sword handle, pic & Imagine obiject
140xReal 3D key frames for a morph anim
86xAn Imagine object of a human head...face <
135xImagine object of a human figure.

154%A collection of fonts for Imagine.
163xVarious PD and FD objects for Imagine.
163*«Various PD FD objects for Imagine.

86xA set of 2 fonts for use with Imagine.
158«Various PD FD objects for Imagine.
158«Various PD FD objects for Imagine.
158«xVarious PD FD objects for Imagine.

17 Boeing 747 for Imagine 2.0/3.0

71xHalogen torchier lamp object. Imagine

86+xLes Paul guitar in Imagine format

23xImagine object of Maclaren’s Formulal car
24xSexy female human 3D models by Tomwoof
123xMiscellaneous Imagine objects.

86+Mazda truck in Imagine format

141+x0Objects for a ME-109 of the second world <=

and
3-D
and
and
and

162x0Objects for a ME-109 of the second world <>

63+«AN Imagine object of Capt. Nemo’s submarine
114+x3-D object of the USS Enterprise D.
36+«An underwater robot-object made by Frank <
141+x0bjects for a P-38 of the second world war!
16 142 Polyhedra in Videoscape format

11 14 typel fonts for Imagine spline editor
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ptindex.lha
ptmisc.lha
ptorgani.lha
ptstonla.lha
ptstonlb.lha
ptston2a.lha
ptston2b.lha
ptwood. lha
p_38o0bj.lha
r3d2objects.lha
RAFSpitfire.lha
realtimes2.lha
robotcop.lha
robot_cop.lha
rocketbank.lha
sandal.lha
from V

satelite.lha
scoutwalker.lha

format
Scuba. lha
sf2chunli.lha

Street Fig
sf2machine.lha

arcade mach
shark.lha

from V

Shelf.lha
sonic.lha

SpacemanSpiff.lha

spaceship.lha
by tom

spacetre.lha
landscape

SpeakrFON. lha

SpeakerFON in G

Spitfire.lha
spitobj.lha
war!
SportCar.lha
spruce.lha
sr_71.1lha
Stapler.lha

startrekshuttl.1lzh

Stingray.lha
Stingray’ s
STInsignias.lha
surfbord.lha
from V
sydharbb.lha
TableLamp.lha
most pe
TerraHawk.lha

texturesl.lha
tng_phasers.lha
transport.lha

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]

191K
545K
213K
446K
412K
360K
331K
218K

85K
990K
220K
109K
142K
140K

39K

67K

17K
16K

123K
218K

313K

68K

68K
110K
85K
13K

8K

364K

71K
56K

82K
104K
30K
20K
39K
536K

46K
18K

161K
8K

29K

219K

53K
43K

74xTexture maps index
74xTexture maps miscellaneous
74xTexture maps organic

stones la
stones 1b
stones 2a
stones 2b

74xTexture maps
74xTexture maps
74xTexture maps
7T4xTexture maps
74xTexture maps woods

162+x0bjects for a P-38 of the second world war!
2 Some Real 3d objects
27«Imagine RAF spitfire object

140«Fonts for use with Real 3D
86+xRobocop object for Imagine

141+Robot Cop object

141+Rocket bank object

80xFree ’"datasets’ (3D objects)

N N N N N N

Imagine format <

58+«R3D v2.35 project/texture files
86xScout Walker from Star Wars in Imagine <=

125xImagine object and trace
28xPrototype Imagine model of Chun Li from <>

27+«Imagine model of Super StreetFighter 2 <

80xFree ’"datasets’ (3D objects) Imagine format <
125«Imagine object and trace

9 Sonic the Hedgehog object for Imagine
32+xImagine obj. of Calvins and Hobbes char

21xImagine model of spaceship. Original design <+
86xA set of bizarre looking trees for space-
97+«Imagine object by Carmen Rizzolo. >

28+xImagine object of a Spitfire
141x0Objects for a Spitfire of the second world <

9 Sporty car object for Imagine
140+«Demo how to simulate nature in Real 3D
141%SR-71 airplane object, Imagine
72x0ffice stapler object plus pic
40xStarTrek TNG shuttlecraft
81lxImagine 2.0 object by Carmen Rizzolo. ' <

125xImagine object and trace
80xFree ’"datasets’ (3D objects) Imagine format <
2 Sydney Harbour Bridge object for Lightwave
86+«Your regular table-lamp, the kind found in <+

17 Imagine 2.0 model of the TerraHawk aircraft <
1l40xVarious IFF texture maps for tracing

86x3 phasers from Star Trek TNG. Imagine
l41xHypersonic transport, Imagine
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TreeHawk. lha
trees.lha

landscapes.
treklogo.lha

the Ne
triplane.lha
T_17_V2_9.1lha
vh5150. 1lha
viewpoint_iob.lha
view_pointlwob.lha
vp_objs93.1lha
Walker.lha
warbird.lha
WilliamsFW14B.lha
.lha
lha

wineglass
WorkBench.
xwing.lha
ywing.lha

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

TTK
144K

62K

18K
121K
81K
612K
440K
434K
584K
28K
358K
9K
93K
18K
11K

18xImagine 2.0 model of ’'TreeHawk’
86+xA set of trees for use in outdoor <
86xThe logos for both Star Trek and Star Trek: <

141«Triplane object, Imagine
60xAn Imagine Object for Ver 2.9.
9 Van Halen 5150 guitar object for Imagine
99«Sample hi-quality 3D objects from ViewPoint
99«Sample hi-quality 3D objects from ViewPoint
73*xViewpoint SIGGRAPH objects, LW format
22xImagine 2.0 cycleobject of Armoured Walker
158xImagine object - Romulan Warbird
55«xImagine2 object of Williams’ Formulal car
92xImagine object - Wine Glass
125xImagine object and trace
121+xImagine/Silver object - Xwing,
121+xImagine/Silver object - Ywing,

StarWars
StarWars
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